
 

 
 

 
(LOUISIANA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

  
TERÇA 13 DE JANEIRO 2026 

      Inicio 16:35   

1 
$8,300 CLM 3UP 795M (QH) (8) 

APROX 16:35 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 1/2/3 

PICK FOUR 1/2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HEZA GOLD PRIZE (L) 20/1 Ransom 128 

2 JJ CARTER (L) 2/1 Medina 128 

3 DOUBLE X PERRY (L) 12/1 Castaneda 128 

4 CECILIA JESS BLUE (L) 12/1 Edison Jr. 128 

5 MS DELUXE (L) 20/1 Hernandez 128 

6 MASONS JET BLACK (L) 9/5 Espinosa 128 

7 LOUIE B QUICK (L) 5/1 Vargas 128 

8 OH COSINO FAST (L) 6/1 Blake 128 
 

2 
$7,000 MD CLM 3UP 300M (QH)  

APROX 17:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (10)  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WL HICLASS GENTLEMAN (L) 10/1 Castaneda 126 

2 STRIKE ZONE NR (L) 2/1 Garcia, Jr. 126 

3 RIO ROJO RANCHERO (L) 3/1 Espinosa 128 

4 FIVE BOY FAST (L) 7/2 Edison Jr. 128 

5 RAINY CARTEL (L) 20/1 Rodriguez 126 

6 FIRST PATRIOTIC ROSE (L) 10/1 Torres 128 

7 SAN LAROSILLA  20/1 Contreras 126 

8 AKZ FAST JET (L) 20/1 Hernandez 128 

9 FAST N FAVORITE TLC (L) 20/1 Ransom 126 

10 GIA I HEAR A CORONA (L) 10/1 Luna 126 
 

3 
$7000 CLM 3UP 300M (QH) (10) 

APROX 17:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CORONA TWO SOCKS (L) 6/1 Luna 128 

2 CORONAS FOR LILLY (L) 8/1 Hernandez 126 

3 CATO FONG (L) 4/1 Ransom 128 

4 SUPER CHEWY MICKEY (L) 12/1 Garcia, Jr. 128 

5 EYE AM A DIAMOND (L) 15/1 Contreras 128 

6 BOLD BUX (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 128 

7 DE BELL TRAIN (L) 10/1 Alvarez 128 

8 TCB EYE B FAMOUS (L) 12/1 Constantin 128 

9 INTENSIFYER (L) 5/1 Ramirez, Jr. 126 

10 JACKS CANDY MAIN (L) 3/1 Edison Jr. 126 
 

4 
$10,200 CLM 3UP 320M(QH) (10) 

APROX 17:50 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 I AM A PATRIOT TOO (L) 15/1 Hernandez Rene 128 

2 RH GRAN TORINO (L) 15/1 Rodriguez Y. 126 

3 JB PAINT ME BLUE (L) 20/1 Ransom 128 

4 TATES TEE COS (L) 15/1 Hernandez 128 

5 PILOTO WEST (L) 2/1 Espinosa 128 

6 KB CALLIES ZOOMIN  6/1 Edison Jr. 128 

7 AH JIMINY QUICKIT (L) 3/1 Rodriguez 126 

8 GOLD HEART POLICY (L) 9/2 Vargas 128 

9 SUPERTRUCKER (L) 20/1 Alvarez 126 

10 TDZ KINGS RANSOM (L) 12/1 Castaneda 128 

 

 

 

5 
$17,000 CLM 3UP 200M (QH) (10) 

APROX 18:15 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 AB CHALALO (L) 8/1 Castaneda 128 

2 JESS TRANSCENDENT (L) 6/1 Luna 126 

3 ELLIOTS MOON EAGLE (L) 8/1 Espinosa 128 

4 JLA HIDE THE SHINE (L) 15/1 Hernandez 128 

5 JRS JESS FIRST (L) 20/1 Constantin 128 

6 BELLA CAN FLY (L) 9/2 Vital 128 

7 AVIONCITO (L) 8/1 Hernandez Rene 128 

8 BYE BYE BABY FOREVER (L) 20/1 Alvarez 126 

9 CANTCONTAINTHEPOWER (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 128 

10 DYNASTY BLOOD (L) 5/2 Edison Jr. 128 
 

6 
$14,000 ALW 3UP 320M (QH) (10) 

APROX 18:40 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TUCKERS PRIZE (L) 5/2 Luna 128 

2 ROGUE CANDY (L) 5/1 Vital 126 

3 RF IMPERIAL CHOICE (L) 4/1 Garcia, Jr. 128 

4 YOU FLY I BUY (L) 20/1 Ramirez 128 

5 EL TURISTA  20/1 Edison 128 

6 CAPTAIN EAGLE (L) 15/1 Espinosa 128 

7 HOPE TIDE (L) 8/1 Morales 128 

8 CANT PASS THIS ONE (L) 12/1 Medina 128 

9 JJ JESSA DYNASTY (L) 7/2 Edison Jr. 128 

10 TRIXIEE  20/1 Ransom 128 
 

7 
$9,000 MD 3UP 320M (QH) (10) 

APROX 19:05 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PREYER RUNNER (L) 4/1 Rodriguez Y. 126 

2 GRAND D (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 126 

3 SM TEMP ME BOY (L) 10/1 Ortega 126 

4 TITOS KINDA NIGHT (L) 6/1 Constantin 126 

5 LOTA FIRST HONI  8/1 Contreras 126 

6 FDD CUPID (L) 10/1 Alvarez 128 

7 FLYING DIAMOND MV (L) 15/1 Edison Jr. 126 

8 BUILT FOR POWER (FTL) 10/1 Chavez 126 

9 TF CARTEL CORONA  3/1 Espinosa 126 

10 PAINT YOUR VALENTINA (L) 15/1 Ransom 126 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 
 

(DBY) DERBY                                (TRL) TRIAL 
 

 

 


